
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 13-1222

Type: Purchase of Equipment

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/5/2013

Title: B)  An Ordinance authorizing a $134,113.00 change order to a $2,286,442.00 contract with Grande
Truck Center for the purchase of 7 additional light duty trucks, from the Equipment Renewal and
Replacement Fund.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Grande Truck Center.pdf, 2. Caldwell Country  Ford.pdf, 3. Silsbee Ford.pdf, 4. GUNN Chevrolet
Ltd..pdf, 5. Bid Tab.pdf, 6. Draft Ordinance - A, 7. Draft Ordinance - B, 8. Ordinance 2013-12-05-0842

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session12/5/2013 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

